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Nome
TORMENTA
LEGENDARIO
FORAGIDO
WINCHESTER
FENIX
CORVO
RETARDADO
BMW
FILHO DO REI
SUBZERO
TIRA TEIMA
MITINGA
XODO
5 MIL
GATO COMEU
PREDADOR
XUXU
BATMAN
FURIA
BAU

Anilha
037438
004520
038868
253545
012663
126959
012632
ucpt
203043
440852
014210
022089
021089
030829
000471
072130
011664
010633 SC
640034
006200

Dono
ARLEY F BARBOSA
ANTONIO JOSE DA SILVA
JULIANO TEIXEIRA/RODRIGO G M
GIULIANO THOME DA ROSA
EVANDRO NUNES
JUAREZ FRATONE BELLUCO
GABRIEL RODRIGUES
LEANDRO/NEGAO
ANDRE
RARIRIEL ANDRE COSTA
WILLIAN SABINO
MARCIO LUIZ GOMES
ALTAVIR VIEIRA
ANDERSON GEREMIAS/ADRIANO
DEOCLESIO CARDOSO DE SOUZA
RODRIGO MENDES/MAURO JR
EDUARDO GOULART NUNES
TIAGO O. MENDES
DANIEL

EVANDRO C PEREIRA

Cidade

BRACO DO NORTE
BRA¢O DO NORTE

TUBARAO
CAPIVARI
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
BRUSQUE
TUBARAO
IMARUI

SANGAO
P. GRANDES
GRAVATAL
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
MF

10/15 min
95/215
78/207
149/204
161/199
83/199
110/188
135/183
96/180
120/172
113/170
82/170
106/169
111/168
96/166
123/161
106/161
114/160
112/157
116/147
78/146

TRINCA FERRO 23/10/2022
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